5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
LLC For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
REVISED: 05-04-23

Q, Min @ 500MHz
SRF Min
(GHz)
RDC Max
( Ω )
IDC Max
(mA)
ATFC-0402-0N2 0.2 B, C, S 13 14 0.10 800
ATFC-0402-0N3 0.3 B, C, S 13 14 0.10 800
ATFC-0402-0N4 0.4 B, C, S 13 14 0.10 800
ATFC-0402-0N5 0.5 B, C, S 13 14 0.15 700
ATFC-0402-0N6 0.6 B, C, S 13 14 0.15 700
ATFC-0402-0N8 0.8 B, C, S 13 14 0.15 700
ATFC-0402-0N9 0.9 B, C, S 13 14 0.15 700
ATFC-0402-1N0 1.0 B, C, S 13 12 0.15 700
ATFC-0402-1N1 1.1 B, C, S 13 12 0.15 700
ATFC-0402-1N2 1.2 B, C, S 13 12 0.15 700
ATFC-0402-1N3 1.3 B, C, S 13 10 0.25 700
ATFC-0402-1N4 1.4 B, C, S 13 10 0.25 700
ATFC-0402-1N5 1.5 B, C, S 13 10 0.25 700
ATFC-0402-1N6 1.6 B, C, S 13 10 0.25 560
ATFC-0402-1N7 1.7 B, C, S 13 10 0.25 560
ATFC-0402-1N8 1.8 B, C, S 13 10 0.25 560
ATFC-0402-1N9 1.9 B, C, S 13 8 0.35 560
ATFC-0402-2N0 2.0 B, C, S 13 8 0.35 560
ATFC-0402-2N1 2.1 B, C, S 13 8 0.35 440
ATFC-0402-2N2 2.2 B, C, S 13 8 0.35 440
ATFC-0402-2N3 2.3 B, C, S 13 8 0.35 440
ATFC-0402-2N4 2.4 B, C, S 13 8 0.35 440
ATFC-0402-2N5 2.5 B, C, S 13 8 0.35 440
ATFC-0402-2N6 2.6 B, C, S 13 8 0.35 440
ATFC-0402-2N7 2.7 B, C, S 13 8 0.35 440
ATFC-0402-2N8 2.8 B, C, S 13 6 0.45 380
ATFC-0402-2N9 2.9 B, C, S 13 6 0.45 380
ATFC-0402-3N0 3.0 B, C, S 13 6 0.45 380
ATFC-0402-3N1 3.1 B, C, S 13 6 0.45 380
ATFC-0402-3N2 3.2 B, C, S 13 6 0.45 380
ATFC-0402-3N3 3.3 B, C, S 13 6 0.45 380
ATFC-0402-3N4 3.4 B, C, S 13 6 0.55 380
ATFC-0402-3N5 3.5 B, C, S 13 6 0.55 380
ATFC-0402-3N6 3.6 B, C, S 13 6 0.55 380
ATFC-0402-3N7 3.7 B, C, S 13 6 0.55 340
ATFC-0402-3N8 3.8 B, C, S 13 6 0.55 340
ATFC-0402-3N9 3.9 B, C, S 13 6 0.55 340
ATFC-0402-4N3 4.3 B, C, S 13 6 0.65 320
ATFC-0402-4N7 4.7 B, C, S 13 6 0.65 320
ATFC-0402-5N4 5.4 B, C, S 13 6 0.85 280
ATFC-0402-5N6 5.6 B, C, S 13 6 0.85 280
ATFC-0402-5N9 5.9 B, C, S 13 6 0.85 280
ATFC-0402-6N5 6.5 B, C, S 13 6 1.05 260
ATFC-0402-6N8 6.8 B, C, S 13 6 1.05 260
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS: FEATURES:
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669

1.0±0.05 0.5±0.05 0.32±0.05 0.20±0.10
A B C
0.50 0.45 0.60±0.2
Part Number
ATFC-0402-
Inductance Code
L(nH)
Tolerance
Q, Min @ 500MHz
SRF Min
(GHz)
RDC Max
( Ω )
IDC Max
(mA)
ATFC-0402-7N2 7.2 B, C, S 13 6 1.05 260
ATFC-0402-8N0 8.0 B, C, S 13 5.5 1.25 220
ATFC-0402-8N1 8.1 B, C, S 13 5.5 1.25 220
ATFC-0402-8N2 8.2 B, C, S 13 5.5 1.25 220
ATFC-0402-9N1 9.1 B, C, S 13 5.5 1.25 220
ATFC-0402-10N 10.0 F, G, H, J 13 4.5 1.35 200
ATFC-0402-10N8 10.8 F, G, H, J 13 4.5 1.35 200
ATFC-0402-12N 12.0 F, G, H, J 13 3.7 1.55 180
ATFC-0402-13N8 13.8 F, G, H, J 13 3.7 1.75 180
ATFC-0402-15N 15.0 F, G, H, J 13 3.3 1.75 130
ATFC-0402-17N 17.0 F, G, H, J 13 3.1 1.95 100
ATFC-0402-18N 18.0 F, G, H, J 13 3.1 2.15 100
ATFC-0402-20N8 20.8 F, G, H, J 13 2.8 2.55 90
ATFC-0402-22N 22.0 F, G, H, J 13 2.8 2.65 90
ATFC-0402-27N 27.0 F, G, H, J 13 2.5 3.25 75
ATFC-0402-33N 33.0 J 13 2.5 4.50 75
Test Conditions and Equipments
Inductance (L)
a. Test equipment: Agilent4287A+Agilent16196C
b. Test frequency: 500MHz